Inclusion Homes is a dedicated support provider specialising in 
staffed services for vulnerable adults with learning disabilities, 
mental health challenges, and acquired brain injuries.

Current passing rent £131,560 per annum.

Freehold.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

Guide price of £1,550,000 (One Million Five Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand  Pounds) subject to contract. 

A purchase as the asking price would reflect a Net Initial Yield of 8% 
assuming standard purchasers costs. This equates to a very low Capital 
Value of £247 per sq ft. 

THE RIVIERA
7-9 DEVON   TQ 5EXLOCATION

Paignton is a charming seaside town located on

[...]

Commercial Delphi Score of 91/100 (May 2025)

THE RIVIERA
7-9 DEVON   TQ 5EXCONTACTTENURE

Freehold.

VAT
The property is not elected for VAT.

EPC
EPC certificate is available on request.

FURTHER INFORMATION
Further information is available on request.

PROPOSAL
Guide price of £1,550,000 (One Million Five Hundred and Fifty Thousand   
Pounds) subject to contract. 

A purchase as the asking price would reflect a Net Initial Yield of 8% 
assuming standard purchasers costs. This equates to a very low Capital 
Value of £247 per sq ft. 

JACK RODOL

+44(0)20 7266 8540

+44(0)7824 510 555